Issued September 2016
Index No. TA3/2.2
100%: 350 amp with Mixed Gases
MIG (GMAW) Welding
ABB®, COMAU®, FANUC®,
Kawasaki®, KUKA®, Motoman®,
OTC Daihen®, Panasonic®
Ratings are based on tests that comply

Spatter Liquid.
Visit Tregaskiss.com/ReamerTT3 for
ordering information.
  TOUGH GARD Multi-Feed System
TG-103-05-2
for 5-Gallon pail (up to 2 nozzle cleaning
stations)
 TOUGH GARD Anti-Spatter Liquid
This ready-to-use water-soluble, non-
toxic product creates a sacrificial surface
that reduces spatter adhesion. This
prolongs the life of your consumables
and minimizes downtime due to nozzle
cleaning which can help reduce your
operating and maintenance costs.
TG-103-05-10 for 5-Gallon pail (up to 10 nozzle cleaning
  stations)
 TG-103-55-10 for 55-Gallon drum (up to 10 nozzle cleaning
  stations)
 TOUGH GARD Multi-Feed System Hose (sold separately)
TG-103-50 50’ Multi-Feed Hose
  TG-103-100 100’ Multi-Feed Hose
TOUGH GARD Anti-Spatter Liquid TG-103-200 200’ Multi-Feed Hose
TG-101-05 5 U.S. Gallon / 18.92 L
TG-101-55 55 U.S. Gallon / 208.3 L
TG-101-01 1 U.S. Gallon / 3.78 L Neck Checking Fixture
The TOUGH GUN Neck Checking Fixture
allows you to verify and re-master your
tool center point (TCP). In the event of a
collision, this fixture can be used to realign
the neck.
TG-101-32SP 25.36 fl. oz. / 750 mL (spray bottle)
TG-101-14S 14 fl. oz. / 414 mL
  G-405CA Neck Checking Fixture for air-cooled Neck
assemblies
  G-405CA +
G-495-8